



UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED

(Formerly known as United Polyfab (Unit-II) Pvt. Ltd.)

Survey No. 238/239, Shahwadi, Opp. New Aarvee Denim, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, AHMEDABAD-382405.
Phone : 91-079-25731155, 9925232824 Fax : +91-79-25731144 E-mail : unitedpolyfab@unitedpolyfab.com
info@unitedpolyfab.com • CIN No. : L18109GJ2010PLC062928

UNITEDPOLY/NSE/2023-24/16

15th August, 2023

To,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

NSE Symbol: UNITED POLY

Ref ISIN:- INE368U01011

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results under Regulation 47 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

With respect to the captioned subject, Please find attached herewith copies of newspapers advertisements of Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023, which was published in "Financial Express", English Edition and "Financial express" Gujarati Edition on 15th August, 2023.

We request you take it in your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For and on behalf of

FOR, UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED

GAGAN N. MITTAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN: 00593377)



Date: 15-08-2023
Place: Ahmedabad

Encl:- A/a

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED					
CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC023393					
Regd. Office: 612, 6th Floor, Shree Balaji Heights, Kokilaben Vyas Marg, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India					
Tel No.: (079) 46019796; Email: info@ifnservices.in; Website: www.ifnservices.in;					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2023					
(Rs.In Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	63.968	9.923	57.950	155.773
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.104	(45.272)	52.180	153.418
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.104	(45.272)	52.180	153.418
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.504	(34.641)	38.610	120.099
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	72.217	(75.218)	(71.190)	73.094
6.	Equity Share Capital	301.310	301.310	301.310	301.310
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	559.640
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing/discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted:	1.145	(1.150)	1.281	3.986
Note:					
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ifnservices.in.					
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 14, 2023.					
For, Interactive Financial Services Limited					
Pradip Sandhir					
Director (DIN:06946411)					
Place: Ahmedabad					
Date: 14.08.2023					



UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED

CIN : L18109GJ2010PLC062928

Regd Office:Survey No. 238, 239, Shahwadi, Opp. New aarvee Denim, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, Ahmedabad-382 405, Gujarat, India • Ph: +91 9925232824 | Email: info@unitedpolyfab.com; | Web: www.upgl.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Year ended on
	30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operations	21212.39	17994.37	17017.92	65350.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	386.42	160.13	197.90	806.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	386.42	160.13	156.90	806.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	329.32	96.85	255.63	547.78
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	329.32	85.13	255.64	536.06
Equity Share Capital	2095.16	2095.16	2095.16	2095.16
Other Equity	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	1.57	0.41	1.22	2.56
Diluted:(not annualized for the quarter ended)	1.57	0.41	1.22	2.56

Note:- The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange (NSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the National Stock Exchange Website at www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.upgl.in

For, UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED

Sd/-

GAGAN NIRMALKUMAR MITTAL

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00593377

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: August 14, 2023

ASHAPURI GOLD ORNAMENT LIMITED					
CIN:-L36910GJ2008PLC054222					
Registered Office:-109 to 112A , 1st Floor Super Mall, Nr. Lal Bungalow, C.G.Road, Ahmedabad-380009, GJ.IN.					
Contact No.:-+91-7926462170-71 Website: www.ashapurigold.com E-Mail: ashapurigold@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30,2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1995.39	3018.82	4797.18	15800.63
2.	Other Income	15.65	7.12	4.68	13.06
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.81	7.78	166.74	239.91
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax,(After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.81	7.78	166.74	239.91
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period after tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.30	2.65	125.09	178.66
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	47.30	2.65	125.09	178.66
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each/ Rs.10/- each for Previous Periods)	2499.86	2499.86	2499.86	2499.86
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5752.95
9.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.1/- each/ Rs.10/- each for Previous Periods) not annualized)				
a. Basic		0.02	0.01	0.50	0.71
b. Diluted		0.02	0.01	0.50	0.71
Note:					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of detailed Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Result are available on the Company's website www.ashapurigold.com and the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.					
For, Ashapuri Gold Ornament Limited					
Jitendrakumar Saremal Soni					
Joint Managing Director					
(DIN:- 01795752)					
Place:- Ahmedabad					
Date:- 14.08.2023					

NORTH EASTERN CARRYING CORPORATION LIMITED				
CIN : L51909DL1984PLC019485				
Regd. Office : 9062/47, Ram Bagh Road, Azad Market, Delhi- 110006				
Tel. No.: 011-23517516-19, Email Id-cs@necgroup.com, Website- www.necgroup.com				
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Rs.in Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended (30/06/2023)	Previous Year ended (31/03/2023)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2022)
		(un-audited)	(audited)	(un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8385.23	30599.22	8209.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	200.05	939.95	151.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	200.05	939.95	151.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	148.71	577.10	96.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	152.55	592.45	95.24
6	Equity Share Capital (face value Rs 10/- per share)	5019.73	5019.73	5019.73
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year		5466.33	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a) Basic		0.30	1.15	0.19
b) Diluted		0.30	1.15	0.19
Notes:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.				
2. The Results are available on the website of the Company at www.necgroup.com and website of Stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com				
3. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 14, 2023.				
4. The figures of previous financial year were regrouped/rearranged where ever necessary.				
For North Eastern Carrying Corporation Limited				
Sd/-				
(Sunil Kumar Jain)				
Chairman & Managing Director				
DIN: 00010695				
Place: Delhi				
Date : 14.08.2023				

KIFS KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED				
CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,				
Reg. Off.: 4 th Floor, KIFS Corporate House (Khandwala House), Nr. Land Mark Hotel, Nr. Neptune House, Iskon-Ambli Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad – 380054, Gujarat, India.				
Ph.: +91 79 69240000 - 09, Website: www.kifsfinance.com				
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2023				
Sr. no.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-June-23	30-June-22	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	791.90	703.51	
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	183.02	180.15	
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	183.02	180.15	
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	136.96	133.35	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	136.96	133.35	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (FV of ₹ 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	
8	Earnings per share (FV of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing operations)			
a) Basic (₹)		1.27	1.23	
b) Diluted (₹)		1.27	1.23	
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com. For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala, Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, August 14, 2023				

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762

E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com, Website: www.standardsurfactants.com

Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	2,961.71	3,382.03	4,319.71	15,312.40
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	43.74	46.48	92.87	209.28
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	43.74	46.48	92.87	209.28
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	44.69	32.17	66.26	155.83
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	44.69	35.57	66.26	159.23
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	-	-	-	762.96
7.	Reserves i.e Other Equity				1,678.19
8.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)				
a)	Basic (Rs.per share)	0.54	0.47	0.93	2.09
b)	Diluted (Rs.per share)	0.54	0.47	0.93	2.09

Notes: 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 14, 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out an review of these financial results.

2. The Company has converted 5,97,000 warrants into same number of Equity Shares of Rs 10 each (face value) at a premium of Rs 32 each on April 12th 2023.

3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the first quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed and not subject to audit.

4. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website.

For and on behalf of the Board

Pawan Kumar Garg

(Chairman & Managing Director)

DIN-00250836

Place: Kanpur

Date: 14.08.2023

JHARKHAND ROAD PROJECTS IMPLEMENTATION COMPANY LIMITED					
Registered Office: 443/A , Road No 5 , Ashok Nagar , Ranchi -834002.					
http://www.jrplindia.com/JRPLC-SPV.aspx					
CIN: U45200JH2009PLC013693					
Statement of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,831	8,918	8,434	33,434
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	25,950	25,950	25,950	25,950
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(43,036)	(43,701)	(43,133)	(43,701)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(17,086)	(17,751)	(17,184)	(17,751)
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,67,620	1,89,091	1,89,112	1,89,091
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	(9.81)	(10.65)	(11.01)	(10.65)
13	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (**Not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.26	(2.07)	0.92	0.70
	(b) Diluted	0.26	(2.07)	0.92	0.70
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	11,409	11,409	9,594	11,409
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	0.29	0.83	1.70	1.34
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	1.81	0.83	1.70	1.70

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year financial results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) -www.nseindia.com and the Company's - www.jrplindia.com/JRPLC-SPV.aspx
- For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.jrplindia.com/JRPLC-SPV.aspx
- The above results for period ended June 30, 2023 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016.
- The above financial results of the Company for the year ended June 30, 2023 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2023 and have been audited by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sachin Joshi

Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 14, 2023

DIN: 0847825

MUNOTH CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED CIN: L99999GJ1986PLC083614 Add.: Shantil Nivas, Opp. Shapath - V. Nr. Kamavali Club, S.G.Road, Ahmedabad-380 058 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2023	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2023	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	24.793	31.01	7.43
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.687	-26.02	1.59
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.687	-26.02	1.59
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.687	-26.02	1.59
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	9.687	-23.46	1.32
6	Equity Share Capital	449.55	449.55	449.55
7	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	5	5	5
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.108	-0.29	0.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and/or Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.munoth.com

For Munoth Capital Market Limited
Sd/-
Siddharth Jain
Director
DIN: 00370650

Date: 14.08.2023
Place: Ahmedabad

बैंक ऑफ बड़ोदा Bank of Baroda PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE Appendix - IV (See rule 8(1)) (For Immovable Property)	
Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12), 13 read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 22.12.2022 calling upon the borrower Mr. Hetalben Hiteshkumar Kayasth (Borrower), Mr Umang Hitesh Kayasth (Co-Borrower) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 30,66,652.53 as on 21.12.2022 + plus interest from 09.12.2022 + Legal & other Charges / expenses within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.	Limbayat Branch : Plot No. 43, 44, 45, Subhash Nagar, Limbayat, Surat - 394210, Phone No. 8980026745
The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 12th day of August of the year 2023 .	
The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda, Limbayat Branch for an amount of being Rs. 30,66,652.53 as on 21.12.2022 + plus interest from 09.12.2022 + Legal & other Charges / Expenses.	
The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.	
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY All right title and interest in the immovable Property bearing Plot No. 3 , Admeasuring area 46.45 sq. mtrs. adjoining Land of margin admn. 15.00 sq. mtrs. together with Ground Floor Constructed thereon admn. about 36.42 sq. mtrs. SMC tenement no. 198-09-0021-0-001 in the Scheme Known as " Bhuvneshwari Housing Society " of the Land Bearing Revenue Survey No. 123 of Moje Village : Dabholi, Taluka. City (Choryasi) District: Surat. Bounded by :- East : Open Margin & Adj. F.P., West : Society Road, North : Plot No. 2, South : Plot No. 4. Date : 12.08.2023, Place : Surat Sd/-, Authorised Officer, Bank of Baroda, Surat	

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING	
ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE LIMITED Registered Office : Indian Rayon Compound, Vervaval, Gujarat-362266. Corporate Office : R-Tech Park, 10 Floor, Nirfon Complex, Off Western Expressway, Goregaon East, Mumbai - 400063.	
POSSESSION NOTICE (Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)	
Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of Aditya Birla Finance Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice under section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 dated 14.11.2022 calling upon the Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagee i.e. Aqua Advisor, Manishkumar Harsukhbhai Sodha and Jeenal Manishbhai Sodha to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 45,79,716.66 (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixteen and Paise Sixty Six Only) due and payable as on 10 th November 2022 within 60 days from the date of the said notice.	
The Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagee having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagee and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 and 9 of the said rules 2002 on this 13th day of August of the year 2023 .	
The Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagee in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Aditya Birla Finance Limited for an amount Rs. 45,79,716.66 (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixteen and Paise Sixty Six Only) and interest thereon due and payable as on 10 th November, 2022.	
The Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagee attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the said Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.	
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY Flat No. 406, 4 th Floor, Vraj Mangal Apartments, Patel Colony, Street No. 11/12, Jamnagar - 361008 (New CS No. 3398/1, Sheet No. 84, Ward No. 12, Plot No. 17, Sub Plot No. 17-A, Jamnagar - 361008. Date : 13.08.2023 Place : Jamnagar Authorised Officer, Aditya Birla Finance Limited	

Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829 Registered Office: HARMONY, 4th Floor, 15/A, Shree Vidhyanager Co.op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Opp. Nabard, Nr. Usmanpura Garden, Ahmedabad - 380014 • Tel.: 079-26565792, E-mail ID: admin@jagdambapolymers.com • Website: www.shrijagdamba.com Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2023	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2023	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	9560.11	32773.61	10166.70
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1103.13	4108.51	1697.36
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1103.13	4108.51	1697.36
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.60	3006.26	1302.14
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	818.60	3024.95	1302.14
6	Equity Share Capital	87.58	87.58	87.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	21233.97	-
8	Face Value Of Equity Share Capital	Rs.1/-	Rs. 1/-	Rs. 1/-
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) Basic / Diluted:	9.35	34.54	14.87

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and/or Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and company website www.shrijagdamba.com

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited
Sd/-
Ramakant Bhojnagarwala
(Chairman cum Managing Director)
(DIN: 00012733)

Date: 14.08.2023
Place: Ahmedabad

NARMADA AGROBASE LIMITED (L15494GJ2013PLC073468) Regd office: 613/P-1, IJ Pura (Jethaji) Dhanpura Road, Tal. Jotana, Mahesana Gujarat 384421 India Email: infonarmadaagrobase@gmail.com • website: www.narmadaagrobase.com				
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	794.79	1,826.07	790.63	5,002.60
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	16.11	13.32	11.77	89.01
Profit/(loss) before tax	16.11	13.32	11.77	89.01
Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	11.07	9.79	8.46	65.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	11.07	9.79	8.46	65.22
Paid-up equity share capital	1,354.87	1,354.87	1,354.87	1,354.87
Earnings per equity share (Basic & Diluted)	0.08	0.07	0.06	0.48

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the company's website (www.narmadaagrobase.com) and Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com)
2. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 14th August, 2023.

For, Narmada Agrobase Limited
Sd/-
Neerajkumar Sureshchandra Agrawal
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 06473290)

Date: 14th August 2023
Place: Ahmedabad

SMFG INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED (FORMERLY FULLERTON INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED) Corporate Off.: 503 & 504, 5 th Floor, G-Block, Inspire BKC, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 Regd. Off.: Megh Towers, 3 rd Floor, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road Maduravoyal, Chennai - 600095.				
POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY [(Appendix IV) Rule 8(1)]				
WHEREAS The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of SMFG India Home Finance Company Limited (Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Company Limited) a Housing Finance Company [duly registered with National Housing Bank (Fully owned by RBI)] (hereinafter referred to as "SMFGIHFC") having its registered office at Megh Towers, Floor 3, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai, Tamilnadu - 600095 under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002), and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated mentioned below under Section 13(2) of the said Act calling upon you being the borrowers (names mentioned below) to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers mentioned herein below having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers mentioned herein below and to the public in general that the undersigned has Taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The borrowers mentioned herein below in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with said property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of SMFG India Home Finance Company Limited (Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Company Limited) for an amount as mentioned herein under and interest thereon.				
Sl. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) LAN	Description of Secured Assets (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Physical Possession
1.	LAN No. 600339510832676 & 600339210832650 (1) Hirenkumar Shah S/O Kiritkumar Shah, (2) Binitaben H. Shah (3) Hiren Shah Proprietor Firm Add.: No. 103-B, Tower Sarjan, Flat Sunnee Lan and Shops Bapod Vaghoda, (Land Mark: Ambe School Vadodara), Gujarat - 390019 Also At: R.S. No. 765, 769/1, 770, Sub Plot No. 241, 242, 243, 244, 245, Flat No B-103, Sarjan Tower, Sunmitan, Opp Ambe Vidyalaya, Near Vaghoda, Chokri Bypass Vaghoda Ring Road Vadodara - 390019.	All That Piece And Parcel Of Mauje Bapod, Vadodara Lying Being Land Bearing R.S. No. 766, 769/1, 770, Paiki Plot No. 241, 242, 243, 244, 245, Total Admeasuring 8330.40 Sq. Mtrs., Undivided Share Of Common Road & Common Plot Admeasuring 877 Sq. Mtrs., Total Admeasuring 9208.40 Sq. Mtrs. Known As "San Milan" Paiki Flat No. FF/103 On First Floor Of Type B (Sarjan), Built Up Construction Admeasuring 77.50 Sq. Mtrs., Undivided Share Of Land Admeasuring 60.51 Sq. Mtrs., At Registration District & Sub District Vadodara, District Vadodara. East: By Flat No. F1/104 Of Tower-Sarjan, West: By Type - D Of Sambhav Tower, North: By Type - A-1 Sankalp Tower, South: By Flat No. FF/102 Of Sarjan Tower.	16.05.2023 Rs. 21,80,532/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs) Eighty Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two Only) as on 30.04.2023	14.08.2023 (Symbolic Possession)

Sd/-
Authorized Officer
SMFG INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Company Limited)

Place: Vadodara, Gujarat
Date: 15.08.2023



SHREE RAM PROTEINS LIMITED

CIN: L01405GJ2008PLC054913

Registered Office: Imperial Heights, Tower-B, Second Floor, Office No. B-206, 150 Ft Ring Road, Opp. Big Bazar, Rajkot-360005

Ph: +912825280634/35, Fax: +91 7878036500, Email: info@shreeramproteins.com; Web: www.shreeramproteins.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30/06/2023	Quarter ended on 31/03/2023	Quarter ended on 30/06/2022	Year ended on 31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income From Operations	920.77	2432.23	5225.43	16273.47
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.52	89.10	193.79	528.46
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.52	89.10	193.79	528.46
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.59	92.37	136.44	384.53
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20.59	91.06	136.77	384.20
6.	Equity Share Capital	2142.00	2142.00	2142.00	2142.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	3,465.29
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.01	0.04	0.60	0.18
	Diluted: (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.01	0.04	0.60	0.18

Note:- The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange (NSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the National Stock Exchange Website at www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.shreeramproteins.com

For, SHREE RAM PROTEINS LIMITED

Sd/-

LALITKUMAR CHANDULAL VASOYA

Managing Director (DIN: 02296254)

Place: Rajkot

Date: August 14, 2023

		ASHAPURI GOLD ORNAMENT LIMITED			
		(CIN:-L36910GJ2008PLC054222)			
Registered Office:-109 to 112A, 1 st Floor Super Mall, Nr. Lal Bunglow, C.G.Road, Ahmedabad-380009, GJ.IN.					
Contact No.:-+91-7926462170-71 Website: www.ashapurigold.com E-Mail: ashapurigold@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30,2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1995.39	3018.82	4797.18	15800.63
2.	Other Income	15.65	7.12	4.68	13.06
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.81	7.78	166.74	239.91
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax.(After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.81	7.78	166.74	239.91
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities for the period after tax. (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.30	2.65	125.09	178.66
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	47.30	2.65	125.09	178.66
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each/ Rs.10/- each for Previous Periods)	2499.86	2499.86	2499.86	2499.86
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	—	—	—	5752.95
9.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.1/- each/ Rs.10/- each for Previous Periods) (not annualized)				
	a. Basic	0.02	0.01	0.50	0.71
	b. Diluted	0.02	0.01	0.50	0.71
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of detailed Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Result are available on the Company's website www.ashapurigold.com and the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.					
For, Ashapuri Gold Ornament Limited Jitendra Kumar Sarmal Soni Joint Managing Director (DIN:- 01795752)					
Place:- Ahmedabad Date:- 14.08.2023					

Chola Enter a better life CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED Corporate Office : No. 2, Dare House, 1st Floor, NSC Bose Road, Chennai-600001. Branch Office : 2nd Floor, B-Wing, The First, Besides ITC Narmada, Behind Keshav Baug, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad - 380015, Niran Panchal -982438887 / Premal Butti -837612588 / Nirav Prajapati - 7045342516 SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES				
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower / Co-Borrower / Mortgagee (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to the Secured Creditor, the PHYSICAL POSSESSION of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited the same shall be referred herein after as Cholamandalam investment and Finance Company Limited. The Secured Assets will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis through E-Auction. It is hereby informed to General public that we are going to conduct public E-Auction through website https://www.auctionfocus.in/chola-lap .				
A/C No. & Name of Borrower, Co-borrower, Mortgagees	Date & Amount as per Demand Notice u/s 13(2)	Descriptions of the property/Properties	Reserve Price, EMD & Bid Inc. Amount (In Rs.)	E-Auction Date and Time, EMD Submission Last Date Inspection Date
(Loan A/C No. X0HEAHM00001429743) 1. Mohanbhai Assodomal Belani, 2. Vikas Mohanbhai Belani, 3. Bhariben Mohanbhai Belani, All Are Having Address For Communication At, Shop No.15-16, Shreenath Complex,amraiwadi, Ahmedabad-380026 Also At, 1/1202 Parshkar 1, Nr. Khokhra Circle, Ahmedabad-380008.	05/10/2020 Rs.1,02,31,158/- as on 31/08/2020 Total Outstanding as on 03-05-2023 Rs. 1,06,66,168/-	Property 1: Shop no.15 on 3rd floor, admn. 1300 sq. fts., [as per AMC plan for Office No.301] of Abhidip Owner Association and scheme known as "Shreenath Complex" situated at non-agriculture land bearing Survey No.350 and Final Plot.157 paiki TPS No.10 of moje "Baga-Firdos" Ta. Ahmedabad city east in the district Ahmedabad-7 (Odhav). Property 2: Shop No.16 on 3rd floor, admn. 1050 sq. fts., [as per AMC plan for Office No.302] of Abhidip Owner Association and scheme known as "Shreenath Complex" situated at non agriculture land bearing survey no.350 and final plot.157 paiki TPS no.10 of moje "Baga-Firdos" Ta. Ahmedabad city east in the district Ahmedabad and registration sub district Ahmedabad-7 (Odhav).	For Property 1 Rs.27,40,000/- Rs.25,000/- For Property 2 Rs.21,60,000/- Rs.2,16,000/- Rs.25,000/-	For Both Properties 01-09-2023 at 11:00 am to 1:00 PM (with unlimited extension of 5 min each), 31-08-2023 (up to 5.30 P.M) 26-08-2023 (11.00 AM to 2.00 P.M)

1. All interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website <https://www.auctionfocus.in/chola-lap> & <https://cholamandalam.com/news/auction-notices> For details, help, procedure and online training on e-auction, prospective bidders may contact **M/s. Auction Focus Private Limited; Contact: Prachi Trivedi Contact number: 9016641848, email id: support@auctionfocus.in**
2. For further details on terms and conditions please visit <https://www.auctionfocus.in/chola-lap> & <https://cholamandalam.com/news/auction-notices> to take part in e-auction.

This is also a Statutory 15 Days Sale Notice Under Rule 8 & 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Date : 14-08-2023, Place : Ahmedabad Sd/- Authorized Officer, Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited



Aavas
FINANCIAL SERVICES

एवस फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED
(Formerly known as AU HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) (CIN:L65922R1201PLC034297)
Regd. & Corp. Office: 201-202, 2nd Floor, South End Square, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Jaipur. 302020

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of **AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED (Formerly known as "AU HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED")** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred upon me under section 13(12) read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the respective notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said rules on the dates mentioned as below.

The borrower and Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED (Formerly known as "AU HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED")** for an amount mentioned as below and further interest thereon.

Name of the Borrower	Date & Amount of Demand Notice	Description of Property	Date & Type of Possession
NIRUBEN MANUBHAI PANDYA, Mr. MANUBHAI BECHARBHAI PANDYA [A/C No.] LNHIM00318-190093281 & LNHIM04319-200131078	6 Jun 23 ₹ 532002/- & ₹ 75596/- 5 Jun 23	FLAT NO. B/1, FIRST FLOOR, SURVEY NO. 256 PAIKI, PLOT NO. 20, 24 & 25, SITUATED AT PARADISE, HIMMATNAGAR, SABARKANTHA, GUJARAT Admeasuring 57.36 Sq. Mtrs	Symbolic Possession Taken on 12 Aug 23
RAVIKUMAR JAYNTIBHAI PARMAR, Mrs. NITUBEN ASHOKGIRI GOSWAMI, Mr. AUKESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR [A/C No.] LNMHE02918-190081362	6 Jun 23 ₹ 678078/- 5 Jun 23	RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY SITUATED AT TIKA NO.8/2, C.S. NO. 233, MU. SE. NO. 3/16/23, VISNAGAR, MAHESANA, GUJARAT Admeasuring 23.41 Sq. Mtrs	Symbolic Possession Taken on 12 Aug 23
TARABEN SHANKARBHAI VANKAR, Mr. HARESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI VANKAR Guarantor : Mr. MEHULKUMAR CHHANABHAI PARMAR [A/C No.] LNMHE07219-200143149	6 Jun 23 ₹ 349635/- 5 Jun 23	HOUSE NO. 20, HARIJAN VAS, AT KAMALPUR, VISNAGAR, MAHESANA, GUJARAT Admeasuring 432 Sq. Ft.	Symbolic Possession Taken on 12 Aug 23
MEHUL RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI, Mrs. LIRISHA MEHULKUMAR SOLANKI, Mr. RAMESHBHAI PETHABHAI SOLANKI, Mrs. SUMIT RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI [A/C No.] LNA0B04018-190093398	6 Sep 22 ₹ 1451013/- 5 Sep 22	FLAT NO. D/15, 3RD FLOOR, LAVNYA PARK(CHANDKHEDA) KNOWN AS "SHYAM BUNGLOWS", SURVEY NO. 416/2 & 417/1, MOJJE, CHANDKHEDA, TAL. SABARMATI, DIST. AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT Adm 110 Sq. Yards	Physical Possession Taken on 13 Aug 23

Place : Jaipur Date: 15-08-2023

Authorised Officer Aavas Financiers Limited